
Rule 434-CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 

Crown Way 
Cardiff 
CF4 3UZ 

Name Of Company 

Clive Malim Limited T/A Clive Malim 
Architects 

We Laisa Alford & Chris Parkman of Purnelis, 

Treverva, Penryn, Nr Falmouth, 

Form 4 20 

$.95/99 

For official use 

6$ 729355 

Treverva Farm, 

the Joint liquidators of the above named Company attach a 

statement of the Company's affairs as at 22 May 2013. 

Presenter’s name, address 
Telephone number and reference (if any) 

Lisa Alford & Chris Parkman 
Purnells 

Treverva Farm 
Treverva, Penryn 

Nr Falmouth 
Cornwall 
TR10 SBL 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Sec; 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 mute 

15/06/2013 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Alt 28/05/2013 #77 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Form 4 19 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Clive Malim Limited T/A Clive Malim Architects 

Statement as to affairs of Clive Malim Limited T/A Clive Malim Architects 

on 22 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up. 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name: CHRISTIAN PETER MALIM 

Signed: : Won 

Dated: Zz ls |20 (% 
T t 



A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Debtors 
Fixtures & Fittings 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Mol Date 22|s[13 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

11,671 8,000 
2,176 Nil 

13,847 8,000 



Al1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential £ 

creditors (carried from Page A) £/ 8,000 

Liabilities £ 
Preferential creditors Employees 584 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors £] 7,416 
£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward); Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £| 7,416 

£ 

Debts secured by floating charges Nil 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges £| 7,416 

£ 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £] 7,416 

£ 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (89,565) 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) Nil 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors £] (82,149) 

£ 

Issued and called up capital 100 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members £] (82,249) 

Signature Cc. Maw Date 22] ‘9 | ES 



a
6
d
v
r
 

n
]
S
[
e
z
 

a7eq 
<
P
 

eunyeuBis 

00 
8L801 

PIBAMIOJ 
P
a
l
e
 

[B}0}-Qns 

NOS 
9RUL 

Teawod 
‘ynupoy 

yorueyeg 

LLI6 
mou 

worgry JoystH 
TT 

sayfag aqua 
oop 

sayy 

dvi 
$271 

Joodisary 
qaang 

sourer 

asnoy 
ueiday 

00L1 
JOO 

DS 
|. smosng wy amuanoy Wn 

(poceanag) wnpepy 
anit Asagar 

owas suDpY 

Vv¥90LD 

m
o
s
s
y
 

006€ 
X
O
d
 
Od 

SIS 
suoneisdy 

xB], 
uonesodi05 

U9 
smoysn:) 7p anuaaoy WH 

Px NOS 9 JNM 
OWA 

dO8 
O7UL 

TTEMULOD 
‘souRrzueg 

peoioues 

0v0z 
wAMO-Ue-KL 

suadojanad f PY 

108 
Pa 

o
m
 

W
o
y
o
q
u
s
a
i
n
 

ozie 
PPSWOH 

snomeg prey sw 

Clive Malim Limited T/A Clive Malim Architects 

(the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

There are no secured creditors to consider ain this 

liquidation 

<, Melk 22s] 



Clave Malam Limited T/A Clive Malam Architects 

(the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential Creditors 

The preferential claims recorded in the statement of affairs 

relate to the amounts outstanding to the employees in respect of 

accrued unpaid holiday pay. 

The preferential creditors within this liquidation are as 

follows: 

Employee Name Holiday Pay Arrears of Wages Total 

£ £ B 
Christian Malam 300 Nil 300 

Gillian Styles 284 Nil 284 

Totals 584 Nil 584 

CC Mod 2215) US 


